Item# Description SiteOne List
075-75-MHS Toro 3/4 in. x 3/4 in. Hoseswivel 91.0500
075-MHS Toro 1 Npt X 3/4 Mhthose Swivel 91.0500
075-SLK Toro 3/4 Qcv Key 64.1500
075-SLSC Toro Quick Coupling Valve 3/4 in. FIPT Inlet Single Lug with Standard Cover 94.4500
100-2SLLVC 474-24 1 in. Qcv W/Reclaim Cover 204.3500
100-2SLVC 1 in. Qcv W/ Vinyl Cover 168.6000
100-AK 1 in. Acme Thd.X 1 in. Quick Coup Key 131.1000
102-0770 Toro Diaphragm Assembly 1-1/2 in. for P-220 27.3800
100-ATLVC Toro Quick Coupling Valve 1 in. ACME Inlet 1 pc. Single Lug with Reclaimed Purple C204.3500
102-5466 570S Pr W/O Nozzle Toro 5.4500
100-MHS 477-02 1"Npt X Mht Hose Swivel 113.3000
100-SLK 1 in. Single Lug Quick Key 134.2000
100-SLLVC Toro Quick Coupling Valve 1 in. FIPT Inlet Single Lug with Reclaimed Purple Locking  171.9500
102-1211 570Z Purple Molded Screw-On Cap Cover 3.9000
138802 Toro EZ-Flo Diaphragm 7.3400
100-SLSC 1 in. Quick Coupler W/Std Cap 131.1000
100-SLVC 1 in. Quick Coupler W/Vinyl Cover 144.9000
100-SLVLC Toro Quick Coupling Valve 1 in. FIPT Inlet Single Lug with Vinyl Locking Cover 171.9500
252-21-06 Toro Globe/Angle Valve 252 Plastic 1-1/2 in. w/ Flow Control Normally Open FIPT x 223.5000
260-06-04 Toro In-Line Valve 260 Plastic 1 in. FIPT x FIPT 55.5500
264-06-03 Toro In-Line Valve 264 Plastic 3/4 in. MIPT x MIPT 49.3000
264-06-04 Toro In-Line Valve 264 Plastic 1 in. MIPT x MIPT 58.9000
300-21 Nozzle Assy High-Pop-01 16.1500
300-22 Nozzle Assy High-Pop-02 16.1500
264-16-04 Toro In-Line Valve 264 Plastic 1 in. MIPT x Barb 59.2500
220-26-04 Toro Globe Valve 220 Brass 1 in. w/ Flow Control FIPT x FIPT 408.0000
220-26-06 Toro Globe Valve 220 Brass 1-1/2 in. w/ Flow Control FIPT x FIPT 583.0000
220-27-05 Toro Globe Valve 220 Brass 1-1/4 in. w/ Pressure Regulator w/ Spike Guard NPT 637.0000
250-01-04 Toro Globe Valve No Hyd 1 in. 64.6500
220-26-05 Toro In-Line Valve Brass 1-1/4 in. 526.0000
220-27-08 Toro Globe Valve 220 Brass 2 in. w/ EZReg Pressure Regulator and Flow Control FIP   768.0000
252-21-08 Toro Globe/Angle Valve 252 Plastic 2 in. w/ Flow Control Normally Open FIPT x FIPT330.0000
254-16-04 Toro In-Line Valve 254 Plastic 1 in. w/ Flow Control MIPT x Barb 63.1000
363-3138 O-Ring Flo-Pro 0.7700
220-26-08 Toro Globe Valve 220 Brass 2 in. w/ Flow Control FIPT x FIPT 656.0000
250-06-04 Toro Globe Valve 250 Plastic 1 in. w/ Flow Control FIPT x FIPT 63.8000
300-12-00 Toro 300 Series Multi-Stream Rotor 12 in. High-Pop Riser without Nozzle 77.5000
300-13 Lawn Nozzle Assy -03 8.5000
3-3755 Toro 640 Retainer 10.0700
300-25 Toro Stream Rotor High Pop Adj Nozzle 15 ft. - 30 ft. 16.1500
300-63-1 Toro Lawn Stream Rotor Nozzle 12.9500
300-11 Toro Lawn Nozzle Assy -01 14 ft. 8.5000
300-23 Toro Nozzle Assy High-Pop-03 28 ft. - 30 ft. 16.1500
308-00 1/2 Arc Disk 3.6500
252-26-06 1-1/2 in. Elec Globe/Ang W/Fc 182.0500
252-26-08 Toro 252 Globe/Angle Valve 2 in. FIPT with Flow Control 229.1000
300-00-00 Toro 300 Series Multi-Stream Rotor Lawn Pop-Up without Nozzle 35.7500
306-00 135 Arc Disk 3.6500
35-2941 Bleed Screw Assy 3.4500
SITEONE LANDSCAPE SUPPLY
35-3099 Toro Solenoid Assembly for 252 Series Valves 102.0000
35-3777 Knob, Cross Handle 8.6900
118-0262 Toro Plunger Assembly 3-Way Actuator 12.7100
35-2824 Toro Diaphragm Assembly 1 in. for 250 252 and 260 18.4800
360-0220 Toro O-Ring 0.7100
220-27-04 Toro Globe Valve 220 Brass 1 in. w/ Flow Control & EZ Reg Pressure Regulator FIPT  519.0000
35-1983 Flow Control Stem 5.0800
35-2943 1 in. Diaphragm Assy 18.9000
360-0565 Toro Keys 2/Ring 5.5700
286-66-01 Toro Electric Actuator 3-Way 125.5500
570S-E Toro 570S Effluent Shrub Adapter 1.8500
570Z-12PPR 570Z-12P Pr Pop Up 27.7000
570Z-12P-PRCOM Toro 570Z Spray Body 12 in. Pop Up with Pressure Regulator and Check Valve 37.4000
570Z-6P-COM Toro 570Z Spray Body 6 in. Pop Up with Check Valve 18.6500
570Z-6PPRXE Toro 6 Popup W/Press Reg Shut Off Rclmd Cap 29.8000
307-00 157 Arc Disk 3.6500
309-00 202 Arc Disk 3.6500
310-00 225 Arc Disk 3.6500
312-00 3/4 Arc Disk 3.6500
316-00 360 Arc Disk 3.6500
35-0596 Cap Assy 2 60.9400
35-3892 Bleed Cap Assy 4.7600
35-4521 Toro Bleed Cap Assembly for 254 Series 1 in. - 1-1/2 in. 4.3100
570-SR6 Toro 570 Stationary Shrub Riser 6 in. 3.1000
570Z-6P Toro 570Z Spray Body 6 in. Pop Up 10.3000
570Z-6P-PRCOM Toro 570Z Spray Body 6 in. Pop Up with Pressure Regulator and Check Valve 27.7500
570Z-6PPRX Toro 570Z Spray Body 6 in. Pop Up with Pressure Regulator and X-Flow 28.0000
53300 Toro Pressure Vacuum Breaker 1 in. 51.4310
570Z-12P-COM-NLA Toro 570Z Spray Body 12 in. Pop Up with Check Valve 23.4500
570Z-12PPRX Toro 570Z Spray Body 12 in. Pop Up with Pressure Regulator and X-Flow 35.8500
570Z-4P-COM Toro 570Z Spray Body 4 in. Pop Up with Check Valve 7.3000
514-30 Toro 500 Series Stream Bubbler Full Circle 1/2 in. FIPT 3.0500
516-30 500 2-Stream Bubbler 3.0500
570Z-2P Toro 570Z Spray Body 2 in. Pop Up 4.8500
570Z-4PPRX Toro 570Z Spray Body 4 in. Pop Up with Pressure Regulator and X-Flow 13.3000
570Z-4P-XF Toro 570Z Spray Body 4 in. Pop Up with X-Flow 7.1000
570Z-6P-XF Toro 570Z Spray Body 6 in. Pop Up with X-Flow 16.3500
570Z-6SI Toro 570Z Spray Body 6 in. Pop Up with Side Inlet 12.9500
570-6X 570-6X 6 in. Riser Extender 3.1000
570S Toro 570S Shrub Adapter with Female Thread 0.9500
570S-PRX 570S-Prx Shrub Spr.W/Pres.Regulation Shut Off 9.0500
570Z-12PSIPRX Toro 570Z Spray Body 12 in. Pop Up with Pressure Regulator, Side Inlet and X-Flow 37.5000
570Z-12P-XFCOM Toro 570Z Spray Body 12 in. Pop Up with Check Valve and X-Flow 27.7500
570Z-4P Toro 570Z Spray Body 4 in. Pop Up 3.2500
570Z-4PPRXCOME Toro 570Z Effluent Spray Body 4 in. Pop Up with Pressure Regulator, Check Valve an  19.2500
644-02-44 Toro Full Commercial Rotor 2-3/8 in. Riser w/ Check Valve Pressure Regulator 248.3500
640-0192 640 192 Degree Drive Assy 144.7500
640-10 640 Body Assy/Vih 97.8000
640-40 Toro #40 Nozzle & Stator Set 52 ft. Radius 60 PSI 47 ft. - 67 ft. 360 Degree 32.2000
642-02-43 Toro 640 Half-Circle Rotor 2-3/8 in. Riser with Check Valve and No. 43 Nozzle 248.3500
644-02-41 Toro Turf Sprinkler 360 D 248.3500
511-30 Toro 500 Series Stream Bubbler Quarter Circle 1/2 in. FIPT 3.0500
570Z-3P Toro 570Z Spray Body 3 in. Pop Up 5.0000
570Z-4P-PRCOM Toro 570Z Spray Body 4 in. Pop Up with Pressure Regulator and Check Valve 13.4500
570Z-4PPRXE Toro Pop Up 4 in. w/ Pressure Regulating Shut Off & Reclaimed Cap 15.0500
570Z-12P Toro 570Z Spray Body 12 in. Pop Up 19.5500
640-0360 Toro 640 Fixed Arc 360 Degree Drive Assembly 144.7500
640-41 Nozzle And Stator 32.2000
640-44 Toro #44 Nozzle & Stator Set/60 ft. Radius 60 PSI 60 ft. 32.2000
642-02-42 Toro 640 Half-Circle Rotor 2-3/8 in. Riser with Check Valve and No. 42 Nozzle 248.3500
644-02-40 Toro 640-Full Cr 248.3500
640-42 Toro Rotor Nozzle & Stator 32.2000
642-02-40 Toro 640 Pop-Up Rotor 180 Degree #40 Nozzle 248.3500
644-02-43 Toro 640 Full-Circle Rotor 2-3/8 in. Riser with Check Valve and No. 43 Nozzle 248.3500
640-0090 90 Degree Drive Assy 144.7500
89-0069 Seat Assy. 5.0800
89-0114 Toro Flo-Pro Solenoid Assembly 48.5800
89-0816 Toro Hydraulic Diaphragm Assembly 2 in. 71.1400
89-2042 Spring, Diaphram, Flopro 0.7500
9-5363 Irritrol Diaphragm Assembly for Brass 220 Series Valve 2 in. 110.6400
900-50 1/4 in. Cont Tubing Tee 12.5000
850-49 Riser 1/2 in. X 6 in. W-1/2 in. Cutoffs 1.3500
850-61 1/2 in. x 1 in. Saddle 2.5000
89-0878 Toro Solenoid Assembly for 250/260 Series Valves 32.3000
850-23 Toro Super Funny Pipe 3/8 in. x 20 ft. (Sold per Roll) 15.3500
850-35 1/2 in. Funny Pipe Male Adapter 0.9000
89-5548 Screen Filter Sst 1.9100
9-4394 Toro Replacement Cap 300/S600 16.4100
9-6331 Toro Diaphragm Support for 250, 252, 254, 260, 264 Series Valve 3.0400
9-6504 Toro Diaphragm Support for 252 Series Valve 10.7100
850-25 Toro Super Funny Pipe 3/8 in. x 100 ft. (Sold per Roll) 50.3000
850-43 Riser 1/2X 3 Cut Off 1.2000
89-0815 Toro Replacement Valve Diaphragm 2 in. for 252 Series 71.1400
118-0248 Toro Solenoid Assembly 24 VAC for 252 Series Valves 53.7600
89-9861 Toro Flo-Pro Diaphragm Assembly 18.4800
9-5112 Toro Nozzle Screens 0.6700
9-5359 Toro Diaphragm Assembly for 1 in. Brass 220 Valve Series 72.7000
900-14 Toro 1/4 in. Hydraulic Control Tubing White on Black 2,000 ft. (Priced per ft.) 0.3435
900-24 Toro  Adapter 1/8 in. x 1/4 in.Mnpt 3.8000
900-30 Toro Brass Coupler For 1/4 in. Tubing 3.8000
995-51 Toro Press. & Flow Meter Kit 106.9000
995-01 Toro Flow/Pressure Combo Gauge 0-160 psi/13 gpm 199.3200
850-24 50 ft. Coil 3/8 in. Funny Pipe 36.0500
850-34 Toro Super Funny Pipe Elbow 1/2 in. FIPT x Barb 0.9000
89-3747 570Z Cap Toro 1.9200
89-7350 Adjustment Key For V-1550 5.1000
9-2829 Drive Assy For 300 Series Head 26.0800
9-5361 Irritrol Diaphragm Assembly for Brass 220 Series Valve 1-1/2 in. 90.7000
900-40 1/4 in. Retainer 1.2500
900-70 Plug/1/4 Poly Tubing 1.2500
995-49 Toro Pressure Guage 61.4500
850-63 Toro Sprinkler Riser Nipple Poly 1/2 in. x 3/4 in. x 2 in. 1.6500
850-70 Toro Female Manifold Tee 1 in. FIPT 7.2000
850-71 Toro Male Manifold Tee 1 in. MIPT 7.2000
89-0817 Toro 252 1-1/2 in. Diaphragm Assy Kit 60.9000
89-0818 Diaphragm Assembly 1-1/2 in. N.O. 51.0400
89-4702 Snap Ring, Valve 2.5800
DDCWP-2-9V-NLA Toro DDC WP Controller 2 Station Battery Powered 247.0500
EZF-00-04-NLA Toro EZF Jar Top Globe Valve EZF Plastic 1 in. Slip x Slip 31.0000
EZF-29-03-NLA 3/4 in. Ez Flo Anti-Siphon 30.2500
EZF-29-04-NLA 1 in. Ez Flo Anti-Siphon 33.5000
DDCWP-8-9V-NLA Toro DDC WP Controller 8 Station Battery Powered 378.0000
EZF-20-04-NLA Toro EZ Flo Electric Valve w/ Flow Control S x S 33.7500
DCLS-P-NLA Toro Potted DC Latching Solenoid Assembly 53.9000
DDCWP-6-9V-NLA Toro DDC WP Controller 6 Station Battery Powered 328.0000
EZF-26-04-NLA Toro EZ Flo Electric Valve 1 in. w/ Flow Control FNPT 34.2500
EZR-100 Toro Regulator Module 0 PSI - 100 PSI for 220 Brass Valve 96.4500
EZF-06-04-NLA Toro EZF Jar Top Globe Valve EZF Plastic 1 in. FIPT x FIPT 31.5000
EZR-30 Toro Regulator,Mod5,30psi,Ez-Reg 96.4500
850-20 Funny Pipe Barbed Coupler Irritrol 0.9000
FFP-T Flex Pipe Barbed Tee Irritrol 1.1000
CDEC-ISP-1 Toro TDC 2-Wire Decoder 1 station 233.9000
MRC-24 Eicon 24 Sta. Remote Kit 5625.0000
MRC-36 Eicon 36 Sta. Remote Kit 5801.0000
EHC-01-04 Toro Electric-Hydraulic Converter Kit 4 Zone 582.0000
LPS215 2 Sprinkler W/Tvan15 Installed Toro 5.9500
P220-26-08 Toro P220 Angle Valve Plastic 2 in. w/ Flow Control FIPT x FIPT 303.0000
P220-26-04 Toro P-220 Plastic Globe/Angle Valve 1 in. FIPT with Flow Control 154.7500
P220-26-96 Toro Electric In-Line Valve 1-1/2 in. 233.9500
P220-26-94 Toro P220 Angle Valve Plastic 1 in. w/ Flow Control w/ DC Latching Solenoid FIPT x 181.2500
P220-27-00 Toro In-Line Valve Plastic 3 in. w/ Pressure Regulator 675.0000
P30 30 Pigtail 81.2500
LPS210 2 Sprinkler W/Tvan10 Installed Toro 5.9500
P220-27-08 Toro P220 Angle Valve Plastic 2 in. w/ EZReg Pressure Regulator and Flow Control D     410.0000
P220-27-04 Toro P220 Angle Valve Plastic 1 in. w/ EZReg Pressure Regulator and Flow Control F   260.2500
P220-27-06 Toro P220 Angle Valve Plastic 1-1/2 in. w/ EZReg Pressure Regulator and Flow Cont    315.0000
LPS410 4 Sprinkler W/Tvan10 Installed Toro 6.5500
MINI8-CV Toro MINI 8 Check Valve 1.9500
T-SS6-50 Toro Galvanized Steel Soil Staple 3/4 in. 20 mm 0.1800
T4SSSTPC Toro Pressure Compensating Nozzle Side Strip 4 ft. x 18 ft. 3.2400
T8QPC Toro 570 MPR Plus Pressure Compensating Nozzle Male Thread Quarter Circle 8 ft. 9  3.2400
T8TQPC Toro Pressure Compensating Nozzle  8 ft. 270 Degree 3.2400
CC-M12-NLA Toro Custom Command Controller 12 Station Outdoor Metal Wall Mount Cabinet 935.0000
TCC-PED Metal Pedestal For Cc Controllers 570.0000
TFS-150 1 1/2 Flow Sensor Toro Plastic Tee 928.0000
TFS-300 3 Flow Sensor Toro Plastic Tee 1022.0000
35-2746 Toro Nozzle 570 Flat Spray Full Circle 8 ft. 360 Degree 2.4000
TIS-12-OD Toro 12-Stat Intelli-Sense Cont Outdoor 495.0000
TPV100MB-NLA Toro Valve 1 in. w/o Flow Control M x B 34.0000
T12QPC Toro 570 MPR Plus Pressure Compensating Nozzle Male Thread Quarter Circle 12 ft.  3.2400
T15HPC Toro 570 MPR Plus Pressure Compensating Nozzle Male Thread 15 ft. Radius Half Ci     3.2400
T15TPC Toro 1/3 Cir Press Comp Nozzle 15 ft. 210 Degree 3.2400
T35SSHPC Toro Stream Spray Pc Nozzle 18 ft. 180 Degree 3.2400
T4CSTPC Toro Center Strip Pres. Comp. Nozzle 4 ft. x 30 ft. 3.2400
T5FPC TORO Pressure Compensating Nozzle Low Gallon 3.2400
T5HPC Toro 570 MPR Plus Pressure Compensating Nozzle Male Thread Half Circle Flat 5 ft.  3.2400
T8FPC Toro 0 Degree/Flat Spray/Pres Comp/360Nz 8 ft. 360 Degree 3.1800
TFB50PC Toro Pressure Compensating Flood Bubbler 0.50 gpm 1/2 in. NPT 3.2400
TFS-100 Toro Plastic Tee Flow Sensor 1 in. 634.0000
TPVF100-NLA Toro TPV Globe Valve Plastic 1 in. w/ Flow Control FIPT x FIPT 36.5000
TPVF100S-NLA Toro Valve 1 in. w/ Flow Control S x S 36.0000
SPFA-585 8 in. X 1/2 in. Funny Pipe Assy 2.8000
TSB180 570 Half Cir Stream Bubbler 3.2400
TSM-02 Toro Expansion Module 2 Station for TMC-212 Controller 44.0000
TSM-8 Toro Expansion Module 8 Station for TMC Controller 213.6000
TWRFS-NLA Toro Rain/Freeze Sensor Wireless 155.5000
P220-26-06 Toro P220 Angle Valve Plastic 1-1/2 in. w/ Flow Control FIPT x FIPT 213.4500
T10HPC Toro 570 MPR Plus Pressure Compensating Nozzle Male Thread Half Circle 10 ft. 180 3.2400
T10SSHPC Toro 10 Degree/Stream Spray/Pc Nozzle 15 ft. 180 Degree 3.2400
T12FPC Toro 570 MPR Plus Pressure Compensating Nozzle Male Thread Full Circle 12 ft. 360 3.2400
T12HPC Toro 570 MPR Plus Pressure Compensating Nozzle Male Thread Half Circle 12 ft. 180 3.2400
TCSTPC Toro Center Strip Press Cmp Nozzle 4 ft. x 30 ft. 3.1800
TFB25PC Toro Pressure Compensating Flood Bubbler 0.25 gpm 1/2 in. NPT 3.2400
TFSHPC Toro Falt Spray Pc MPR Nozzles Fsh-Pc 8 ft. 180 Degree 3.6600
35-2748 Toro Nozzle 570 Flat Spray Quarter Circle 8 ft. 90 Degree 2.4000
TMR-1-CC Toro Circular Connector Assembly 17.4500
T10TTPC Toro 2/3 Press Comp Nozzle 10 ft. 240 Degree 3.2400
T5QPC Toro Press Comp Nozzle 5 ft. 90 Degree 3.2400
TFSQPC Toro Pressure Compensating Nozzle Flat Spray 8 ft. 90 Degree 3.6600
TPV100-NLA Toro TPV Globe Valve Plastic 1 in. FIPT x FIPT 33.7500
TR50XTP-NLA 5" Toro Popup Rotor W/ Xflow & Trujectory 27.5000
TSB4180 Toro 180 Degree/4 Stream/Bubbler Nozzle 2 ft. 180 Degree 3.0800
TSB90PC2 Toro Stream Bubbler Quarter Circle with 2 ft. Radius 1/2 in. MIPT 3.2400
TVAN10 Toro TVAN Nozzle Male Thread Variable Arc 10 ft. 0 Degree - 360 Degree 3.1800
TVAN12 Toro TVAN Nozzle Male Thread 12 ft. Radius Variable Arc 12 ft. 0 Degree - 360 Degr3.1800
TVAN15 Toro TVAN Nozzle Male Thread Variable Arc 15 ft. 0 Degree - 360 Degree 3.1800
TVAN17 Toro TVAN Nozzle Male Thread Radius Variable Arc 17 ft. 0 Degree - 360 Degree 3.1800
TWRS-NLA Toro Rain Sensor Wireless 132.5000
TRS-NLA Toro Rain Switch 35.8500
TSB180PC2 Toro Sb-180-Pc2 Nozzle 2 ft. 180 Degree 3.2400
TSB4180PC2 Toro Nozzle Sb-4-180-Pc2 2 ft. 180 Degree 3.2400
T10TQPC Toro 3/4 Press Comp Nozzle 10 ft. 270 Degree 3.2400
T12TTPC Toro 2/3 Pressure Compensating Nozzle 12 ft. 240 Degree 3.2400
T15TQPC Toro 3/4 Press Comp Nozzle 15 ft. 270 Degree 3.2400
T15TTPC Toro 570 Degree 2/3 in. Cir Press Comp Nozzle 15 ft. 240 Degree 3.2400
T35SSF Toro Stream Spray Sprinkler Nozzle 570 Series Full Circle 5 ft. Radius 35 Degree  18      3.0800
T35SSQ Toro 570 Stream Spray Nozzle Quarter Circle 35 Degree 18 ft. - 22 ft. 90 Degree 3.0800
T4ESTPC Toro End Strip Press Comp Nozzle 4 ft. x 15 ft. 3.1800
T8TPC Toro Pressure Compensating Nozzle 8 ft. 120 Degree 3.2400
T8TTPC Toro Pressure Compensating Nozzle 570  8 ft. 240 Degree 3.2400
TMR-1-KIT Toro Remote Control Maintenance Kit 1551.0000
TSM-4 Tmc-424 Output Module 4-Sta Std Surge 106.8000
SPFA-5125 12"X1/2 Funny Swing Pipe Assembilie 3.7500
220-27-06 Toro Globe Valve 220 Brass 1-1/2 in. w/ EZReg Pressure Regulator and Flow Contro    693.0000
250-00-04 1 in. Hyd Vlv Pin Type W/Fc 66.2500
T10QPC Toro 570 MPR Plus Pressure Compensating Nozzle Male Thread Quarter Circle 10 ft.  3.2400
T12TPC Toro 1/3 Press Comp Nozzle 12 ft. 120 Degree 3.2400
T15QPC Toro 570 MPR Plus Pressure Compensating Nozzle Male Thread Radius Quarter Circl     3.2400
T2SSTPC Toro Pressure Compensating Nozzle 570 Side Strip 2 ft. x 6 ft. 3.2400
T35SSH Toro Nozzle 570 Stream Spray Half Circle 13 ft. - 22 ft. 180 Degree 3.0800
T4SSTPC Toro 570 MPR Plus Pressure Compensating Nozzle Male Thread Side Strip 4 ft. x 30 3.2400
T5TPC TORO Pressure Compensating Nozzle 5 ft. 3.2400
TFB200ADJPC20 Toro Adjustable Arc Nozzle 570 Flood 3.2400
TSB360 Toro 570 Full Cir Stream Bubbler Nozzle 2 ft. 360 Degree 3.0800
TVAN8 Toro TVAN Nozzle Male Thread 8 ft. Radius Variable Arc 8 ft. 0 Degree - 360 Degree3.1800
300-10-00 300 Shrub Head Less Nozzle 28.3500
300-12 Lawn Nozzle Assy -02 8.5000
305-00 112 Arc Disk 3.6500
35-4889 Toro Manual Bleed Screw Assembly 3/4 in. 3.0600
570SR-18 18 in. 570 Stationary Riser 5.1500
570Z-12PPRXE Toro 570Z-12Pprx-E Rotor 37.6000
570Z-12PXF 570Z-12P Xf 12 in. Sprinkler W/Shut-Off 23.8000
570Z-6PPR Toro 570Z Spray Body 6 in. Pop Up with Pressure Regulator 23.9500
570Z-6PSIPRX Toro 570Z Spray Body 6 in. Pop Up with Pressure Regulator, Side Inlet, and X-Flow 28.0000
570Z-6P-XFCOM Toro 570Z Spray Body 6 in. Pop Up with Check Valve and X-Flow 20.2000
570Z-12SI Toro 570Z Spray Body 12 in. Pop Up with Side Inlet 23.8000
640-20 640 Body Assy/Com 59.1500
642-02-44 640 C.O.M. Half Cir #44 Noz 248.3500
850-36 Toro Male Adapter 3/4 in. Barb 0.9000
850-62 Riser 3/4X2 Poly Toro 1.4000
89-5985 Toro Solenoid Assembly for Electric-Hydraulic Converter Module 73.5000
89-7854 Omni Nozzle Cover Purple for use with 300-25 3.1200
9-2825 Toro Arc Disc Seal 0.7700
9-4449 Seal Riser 300 Toro 2.5800
DDCWP-4-9V-NLA Toro DDC WP Controller 4 Station Battery Powered 290.3500
EHC-01-12 Electric-Hydraulic Converter 12 Zone 1726.0000
EZF-05-04-NLA Toro EZF Jar Top Globe Valve EZF Plastic 1 in. MIPT x Barb 31.5000
MINI8-4P Toro Mini 8 Adjustable Rotor 4 in. Riser 27.1000
P220-26-00 Toro P220 Angle Valve Plastic 3 in. w/ Flow Control FIPT x FIPT 571.0000
T12TQPC Toro 3/4 Press Comp Nozzle 12 ft. 270 Degree 3.2400
T15FPC Toro 570 MPR Plus Pressure Compensating Nozzle Male Thread Full Circle 15 ft. 360 3.2400
T2SST Toro Nozzle 570 Side Strip 2 ft. x 6 ft. 2.3200
T5TQPC 5 270 Degree Pres Comp Nozzle 3.2400
T8HPC Toro 570 MPR Plus Pressure Compensating Nozzle Male Thread Half Circle 8 ft. 180 3.2400
T9SSTPC Toro Pressure Compensating Nozzle Side Strip 9 ft. x 18 ft. 3.2400
TFB100PC Toro 570 Flood Bubbler Nozzle 1 GPM 3.2400
TFS-200 2 Flow Sensor Toro Plastic Tee 968.0000
TPV100S-NLA Toro TPV Globe Valve Plastic 1 in. Slip x Slip 33.2500
TSM-8F 8 Station Exp Module Flow Sensing 350.0000
T-YD-500-34 1/2 in. Air/Vacuum Relief Valve 19.9000
220-26-09 Toro Angle Valve 220 Brass 2-1/2 in. w/ Flow Control FIPT x FIPT 1571.0000
252-06-04 1 in. Gl/Angle Valve W/Fc 113.3000
254-06-04 Toro In-Line Valve 254 Plastic 1 in. w/ Flow Control MIPT x MIPT 62.4000
300-15 Stream Rotor Adjustable Nozzle 8.5000
300-93-1 Lawn Stream Rotor Nozzle 12.9500
304-00 90 Arc Disk 3.6500
35-4609 Plunger Assembly 1-1/2 in. & 2 in. Valves 23.4600
5-309 Gallons Per Minuite Gauge Toro 100.9400
512-30 Toro 500 Series Stream Bubbler Half Circle 1/2 in. FIPT 3.0500
514-20 Toro 500 Series Universal Flood Bubbler 1/2 in. FIPT 3.0500
570Z-12P-PRXCOM Toro 570Z Spray Body 12 in. Pop Up with Pressure Regulator, Check Valve and X-Flo40.5500
570Z-12PPRXCOME Toro 570Z Effluent Spray Body 12 in. Pop Up with Pressure Regulator, Check Valve a  42.3000
570Z-12PXFSI Toro 570Z Spray Body 12 in. Pop Up with Side Inlet and X-Flow 26.4500
570Z-4P-XFCOM Toro 570Z Spray Body 4 in. Pop Up with Check Valve and X-Flow 11.0000
570Z-6P-PRXCOM Toro 570Z Spray Body 6 in. Pop Up with Pressure Regulator, Check Valve and X-Flow32.5000
570Z-6PPRXCOME Toro 570Z Effluent Spray Body 6 in. Pop Up with Pressure Regulator, Check Valve an  34.2500
640-0180 180 Degree Drive Assy 144.7500
640-43 Toro 640 Series Nozzle Stator #43 Nozzle 32.2000
641-02-40 Toro Sprinkler Rotor 640 Series Full Circle & Part circle 2-3/8 in. Riser 248.3500
641-02-42 600 Series Gear Driven Rotor 248.3500
644-02-42 Toro 640 Full-Circle Rotor 2-3/8 in. Riser with Check Valve and No. 42 Nozzle 248.3500
570SEAL Toro 570Z Cap Seal 0.8600
89-6006 Toro Pvb Core Float 16.9900
89-9752 570 Reclaimed Cover (Purple) 1.8000
934501 Toro P220 Replacement Valve Diaphragm 2 in. 74.9000
LPS400 Toro Pop-Up Sprinkler 4 in. w/o Nozzle 4.0000
T10FPC Toro 570 MPR Plus Pressure Compensating Nozzle Male Thread Full Circle 10 ft. 360 3.2400
T10SSF Toro 570 Full Cir 10 Degree Stream Spr 14 ft. - 18 ft. 360 Degree 3.0800
T5TTPC Toro 5 Pres Comp Nozzle 5 ft. - 15 ft. 240 Degree 3.2400
TFSFPC Toro Pressure Compensating Nozzle Flat Spray 8 ft. 360 Degree 3.6600
35-2747 Toro 570 Half Cir Flat Spray Nozzle 8 ft. 180 Degree 2.4000
TSB360PC2 Toro Stream Bubbler Nozzle Sb-360-Pc2 2 ft. 360 Degree 3.2400
89-1806 Toro 570 Qtr Cir Stream Bubbler Nozzle 2 ft. 90 Degree 3.0800
T850-31 Toro Super Funny Pipe Elbow 1/2 in. MIPT x Barb 0.9000
T5P T5 3/4 in. Lawn Rotor Toro 19.2000
P220-26-98 Toro Scrubber Valve Plastic 2 in. 329.0000
DEC-SG-LINE Toro Decoder Line Surge Protector 60.0000
102-0368 Toro Valve Diaphragm 1 in. for P-220 24.7300
TMC-424E-ID Toro TMC Modular Controller 4 Station Indoor Plastic Wall Mount Cabinet 474.0000
TMC-424E-OD Toro TMC Modular Controller 4 Station Outdoor Plastic Wall Mount Cabinet 474.0000
102-3756 Metering Rod 3.6400
TPVF100DC-NLA Toro TPV Globe Valve Plastic 1 in. w/ Flow Control DC Latching FIPT x FIPT 49.5000
CDEC-ISP-2 Toro TDC 2-Wire Decoder 2 Station 547.0000
O-T-8-Q Toro Precision Nozzle Male Thread Quarter Circle 8 ft. 90 Degree 5.7400
O-T-8-H Toro Precision Nozzle Male Thread Half Circle 8 ft. 180 Degree 5.7400
O-T-8-TQ Toro Precision Series Nozzle Male Thread, 8-Tq, Precision Series 8 ft. 270 Degree 5.7400
O-T-8-F Toro Nozzle Male Thread, 8-F, Precision Series 8 ft. 360 Degree 5.7400
O-T-10-Q Toro Precision Nozzle Male Thread 10 ft. Radius Quarter Circle 10 ft. 90 Degree 5.7400
O-T-10-H Toro Precision Nozzle Male Thread Half Circle 10 ft. 180 Degree 5.7400
O-T-10-TQ Toro Nozzle Male Thread, 10-Tq, Precision Series 10 ft. 270 Degree 5.7400
O-T-10-F Toro Precision Nozzle Male Thread Radius Full Circle 10 ft. 360 Degree 5.7400
O-T-12-Q Toro Precision Nozzle Male Thread Quarter Circle 12 ft. 90 Degree 5.7400
O-T-12-H Toro Precision Nozzle Male Thread Radius Half Circle 12 ft. 180 Degree 5.7400
O-T-12-TQ Toro Nozzle Male Thread, 12-Tq, Precision Series 12 ft. 270 Degree 5.7400
O-T-12-F Toro Precision Nozzle Male Thread 12 ft. Radius Full Circle 12 ft. 360 Degree 5.7400
O-T-15-Q Toro Precision Nozzle Male Thread Quarter Circle 15 ft. 90 Degree 5.7400
O-T-15-H Toro Precision Nozzle Male Thread Half Circle 15 ft. 180 Degree 5.7400
O-T-15-TQ Toro Nozzle, Male Thread, 15-Tq, Precision Series 15 ft. 270 Degree 5.7400
O-T-15-F Toro Precision Nozzle Male Thread Full Circle 15 ft. 360 Degree 5.7400
CDEC-ISP-4 Toro TDC 2-Wire Decoder 4 Station 793.0000
EFF-KIT-60HZ Reclaimed Water Solenoid Kit 38.6000
O-T-5-F Toro Nozzle Male Thread 5-F Precision Nozzles 5 ft. 360 Degree 5.7400
O-T-5-H Toro Precision Nozzle Male Thread Half Circle 5 ft. 180 Degree 5.7400
O-T-5-Q Toro Nozzle Male Thread 5-Q Precision Nozzles 5 ft. 90 Degree 5.7400
O-T-4X30-SST Toro Precision Nozzle Male Thread 4 ft. x 30 ft. Side Strip 4 ft. x 30 ft. 5.7400
89-3997 Toro Cap 3.7000
O-T-10-T Toro Nozzle, Male Thread, 10-T Precision Series 10 ft. 120 Degree 5.7400
P220S-27-00 3 in. Elct Press Reg Scrubber Valve 24 V Dc W/Act 788.0000
P220S-26-98 2 in. Elct Scrubber Valve 9 V Dc W/Act Sys Toro 432.0000
O-8-Q Toro Precision Nozzle Female Thread Quarter Circle 8 ft. 90 Degree 5.7400
O-8-H Toro Precision Nozzle Female Thread Radius Half Circle 8 ft. 180 Degree 5.7400
O-8-TQ Toro Nozzle Female Thread, 8-Tq Precision Series 8 ft. 270 Degree 5.7400
O-8-F Toro Nozzle Female Thread, 8-F Precision Series 8 ft. 360 Degree 5.7400
O-10-Q Toro Precision Nozzle Female Thread Quarter Circle 10 ft. 90 Degree 5.7400
O-10-H Toro Precision Nozzle Female Thread Half Circle 10 ft. 180 Degree 5.7400
O-10-TQ Toro Precision Nozzle Female Thread Three Quarter Circle 10 ft. 270 Degree 5.7400
O-10-F Toro Precision Nozzle Female Thread Full Circle 10 ft. 360 Degree 5.7400
O-12-Q Toro Precision Nozzle Female Thread Quarter Circle 12 ft. 90 Degree 5.7400
O-12-H Toro Precision Nozzle Female Thread Half Circle 12 ft. 180 Degree 5.7400
O-12-TQ Toro Nozzle Female Thread, 12-Tq Precision Series 12 ft. 270 Degree 5.7400
O-12-F Toro Precision Nozzle Female Thread Full Circle 12 ft. 360 Degree 5.7400
O-15-Q Toro Precision Nozzle Female Thread Quarter Circle 15 ft. 90 Degree 5.7400
O-15-H Toro Precision Nozzle Female Thread Half Circle 15 ft. 180 Degree 5.7400
O-15-TQ Toro Nozzle, Female Thread, 15-Tq Precision Series 15 ft. 270 Degree 5.7400
O-15-F Toro Precision Nozzle Female Thread Full Circle 15 ft. 360 Degree 5.7400
O-T-4X9-RCS Toro Precision Series Right Corner Strip Male Thr Nozzle 4 ft. x 9 ft. 5.7400
O-T-4X9-LCS Toro Precision Series Nozzle Left Corner Strip Male Thread 4 ft. x 9 ft. 5.7400
O-T-4X18-SST Toro Precision Series Side Strip Nozzle Male Thread 4 ft. x 18 ft. 5.7400
O-T-4X15-RCS Toro Precision Series Right Corner Strip Male Thr Nozzle 4 ft. x 15 ft. 5.7400
O-T-4X15-LCS Toro Precision Series Left Corner Strip Nozzle Male Thr 4 ft. x 15 ft. 5.7400
O-T-12-T Toro Nozzle, Male Thread, 12-T, Precision Series 12 ft. 120 Degree 5.7400
O-T-12-150 Toro Nozzle Male Thread Precision Series 12 ft. 150 Degree 5.7400
102-7714 Toro T5 Check Valve Kit 18.2400
O-T-15-150 Toro Nozzle, Male Thread Precision Series Nozzle 15 ft. 150 Degree 5.7400
O-T-15-T Toro Nozzle Male Thread, 15-T, Precision Series 15 ft. 120 Degree 5.7400
O-T-8-T Toro Nozzle Male Thread, 8-T, Precision Series 8 ft. 120 Degree 5.7400
O-T-8-60 Toro Nozzle Male Thread, 8-60, Precision Series 8 ft. 60 Degree 5.7400
O-5-H Toro Precision Nozzle Female Thread 5 ft. Radius Half Circle 5 ft. 180 Degree 5.7400
O-5-Q Toro Precision Nozzle Female Thread 5 ft. Radius Quarter Circle 5 ft. 90 Degree 5.7400
O-4X30-SST Toro Toro Precision Nozzle Female Thread Side Strip 4 ft. x 30 ft. 5.7400
O-T-12-60 Toro Precision Nozzle 12 ft. 60 Degree 5.7400
O-T-10-150 Toro Precision Nozzle 10 ft. 150 Degree 5.7400
O-15-TT Toro Nozzle Female Thread 15-150 Precision Series 15 ft. 240 Degree 5.7400
O-15-150 Toro Nozzle Female Thread  Precision Series 15 ft. 150 Degree 5.7400
O-15-T Toro Nozzle Female Thread Third Precision Series 15 ft. 120 Degree 5.7400
O-10-TT Toro Nozzle Female Thread Precision 10 ft. 240 Degree 5.7400
O-10-150 Toro Nozzle Female Thread Precision 10 ft. 150 Degree 5.7400
O-T-5-60 Toro Precision Nozzle  5 ft. 60 Degree 5.7400
O-8-150 Toro Nozzle Female Thread , 8-150 , Precision Series 8 ft. 150 Degree 5.7400
O-8-T Toro Nozzle Female Thread , 8-T , Precision Series 8 ft. 120 Degree 5.7400
O-T-5-T Toro Nozzle Male Thread, 5-T, Precision Series 5 ft. 120 Degree 5.7400
O-T-5-150 Toro Nozzle Male Thread Precision Series 5 ft. 150 Degree 5.7400
O-T-5-210 Toro Nozzle Male Thread Precision Series 5 ft. 210 Degree 5.7400
O-T-8-150 Toro Nozzle Male Thread 8-150  Precision Series 8 ft. 150 Degree 5.7400
O-T-8-210 Toro Nozzle Male Thread,5-210,Precision Series 8 ft. 210 Degree 5.7400
O-T-8-TT Toro Nozzle Male Thread,8-Tt,Precision Series 8 ft. 240 Degree 5.7400
O-T-10-60 Toro Nozzle Male Thread Precision Series 10 ft. 60 Degree 5.7400
O-T-10-210 Toro Nozzle Male Thread 10-210 Precision Series 10 ft. 210 Degree 5.7400
O-T-10-TT Toro Nozzle Male Thread,10-Tt,Precision Series 10 ft. 240 Degree 5.7400
O-T-12-210 Toro Nozzle, Male Thread Precision Series 12 ft. 210 Degree 5.7400
O-T-15-60 Toro Nozzle Male Thread Precision Series 15 ft. 60 Degree 5.7400
O-T-15-210 Toro Nozzle Male Thread Precision Series 15 ft. 210 Degree 5.7400
O-T-15-TT Toro Nozzle Male Thread  15-Tt Precision Series 15 ft. 240 Degree 5.7400
O-4X9-LCS Toro Nozzle Osc Left Corner Strip Female 4 ft. x 9 ft. 5.7400
O-4X9-RCS Toro Nozzle Osc Right Corner Strip Female 4 ft. x 9 ft. 5.7400
O-4X18-SST Toro Precision Nozzle Female Thread 4 ft. x 18 ft. Side Strip 4 ft. x 18 ft. 5.7400
O-5-60 Toro Nozzle Spray Oscillating Female 5 ft. 60 Degree 5.7400
O-5-T Toro Nozzle Spray Oscillating Female 5 ft. 120 Degree 5.7400
O-5-210 Toro Nozzle Spray Oscillating Female 5 ft. 210 Degree 5.7400
O-5-TT Toro Nozzle Spray Oscillating Female 5 ft. 240 Degree 5.7400
O-5-TQ Toro Nozzle Spray Oscillating Female 5 ft. 270 Degree 5.7400
O-5-F Toro Nozzle Spray Oscillating Female 5 ft. 360 Degree 5.7400
O-8-60 Toro Nozzle Spray Oscillating Female 8 ft. 60 Degree 5.7400
O-8-210 Toro Nozzle Spray Oscillating Female 8 ft. 210 Degree 5.7400
O-8-TT Toro Nozzle Spray Oscillating Female 8 ft. 240 Degree 5.7400
O-10-60 Toro Nozzle Spray Oscillating Female 10 ft. 60 Degree 5.7400
O-10-T Toro Nozzle Spray Oscillating 10Ft 120D Female 10 ft. 120 Degree 5.7400
O-10-210 Toro Nozzle Spray Oscillating 10 ft. 210 Degree Female 10 ft. 210 Degree 5.7400
O-12-60 Toro Nozzle Spray Oscillating Female 12 ft. 60 Degree 5.7400
O-12-T Toro Nozzle Spray Oscillating Female 12 ft. 120 Degree 5.7400
O-12-150 Toro Nozzle Spray Oscillating Female 12 ft. 150 Degree 5.7400
O-12-210 Toro Nozzle Spray Oscillating Female 12 ft. 210 Degree 5.7400
O-12-TT Toro Nozzle Spray Oscillating Female 12 ft. 240 Degree 5.7400
O-15-60 Toro Nozzle Spray Oscillating Female 15 ft. 60 Degree 5.7400
O-15-210 Toro Nozzle Spray Oscillating Female 15 ft. 210 Degree 5.7400
O-4X15-LCS Toro Precision Nozzle Female Thread Left Corner Strip 4 ft. x 15 ft. 5.7400
O-4X15-RCS Toro Precision Nozzle Female Thread Right Corner Strip 4 ft. x 15 ft. 5.7400
O-T-12-TT Toro Nozzle Male Thread 12-Tt Precision Series 12 ft. 240 Degree 5.7400
152201 Diaphragm Assembly TPV Series 2500TF Valve 1 in. 7.5500
220-26-66 Toro Electric Valve Brass 1-1/2 in. Less Solenoid 562.0000
TS90TP-02-14 Toro TS90 Adjustable Large Turf Rotor 4 in. Riser with Check Valve and No. 3 Nozzle         241.5500
TS90TP-02-58 Toro Rotor Nozzle TS90 Series 53 ft. - 95 ft. Full Circle & Half Circle 241.5500
935001 Diaphragm Assembly  P-220 3 in. 74.6100
570Z-4LP Toro 570Z Low Pressure Spray Body 4 in. Pop Up 3.2500
570Z-6LP Toro 570Z Low Pressure Spray Body 6 in. Pop Up 10.3000
570Z-12LP Toro 570Z Low Pressure Spray Body 12 in. Pop Up 19.5500
SGS-12 Toro Spike Guard Solenoid 24 Vac 45.1500
PRN-TA Toro Precision Rotating Nozzle Male Thread Adjustable Arc 14 ft. - 26 ft. 45 Degree   13.1600
PRN-TF Toro Precision Rotating Nozzle Male Thread Full Circle  14 ft. - 26 ft. 360 Degree 13.1600
570Z-3LP Toro 570Z Low Pressure Spray Body 3 in. Pop Up 5.0000
570Z-6LPS Toro 570Z Low Pressure Spray Body 6 in. Pop Up with Side Inlet 11.2000
570Z-12LPS Toro 570Z Low Pressure Spray Body 12 in. Pop Up with Side Inlet 23.8000
T7P-02 Toro T7 Adjustable Rotor 5 in. Riser with Check Valve 88.0500
T7-02 Toro T7 Rotor Plastic Riser 68.8500
53853-NLA Sensor, Wired Rain And Freeze 53.0000
T5PE Toro Gear Drive Rotor 5 in. Riser Pressure Regulating 0.74 GPM - 9.70 GPM 3/4 in. 4         23.3500
PRN-A-NLA Toro Precision Rotating Nozzle Female Thread 14 ft. - 26 ft. Radius Adjustable Arc 4     10.4500
PRNTOOL Toro Precision Series Rotating Nozzle Adj Tool 1.4190
T5HP-NLA Toro T5 High Pop Rotor 50.2000
89-3853 Toro Valve Service Kit 252 Series 1-1/2 in. 90.0400
T5PCK Toro T5 Adjustable Rotor 5 in. Riser with Check Valve 21.0500
850-60 Toro Super Funny Pipe Saddle Tee 3/4 in. 2.5000
T7PSS-02 Toro T7 Adjustable Stainles Steel Rotor 5 in. Riser with Check Valve 113.9500
PRN-F-NLA Toro Precision Rotating Nozzle Female Thread  Full Circle  14 ft. - 26 ft. 360 Degree 10.4500
P220S-26-08 Toro P220S Globe/Angle Scrubber Valve Plastic 2 in. w/ ACT System and Flow Contr    378.0000
P220-27-94 Toro P220 Angle Valve Plastic 1 in. w/ EZReg Pressure Regulator and Flow Control D     280.7500
P220-27-96 Toro P220 Angle Valve Plastic 1-1/2 in. w/ EZReg Pressure Regulator and Flow Cont      333.0000
3-3756 Seal, Nozzle Container 3.6400
89-2031 Toro Flo-Pro Diaphram 20.8800
102-0367 Bonnet Assy P220 2-3 Rcv 72.9200
570Z-6PXFCOME Toro 570Z 6 in. X-Flow Sprinkler w/Effluent Cap & Check Valve 22.0000
T-CDEC-PED-100 100-Station Two Wire Controller On Ss Ped 6310.0000
102-7805 Controll Mod Ass Cc  12 M 310.6600
RWSG-KIT Effluent Sticker & Tag For P-220 Valves With Sg Solenoids 9.4800
TFS-050 1/2 in. Flow Sensor Toro Plastic Tee 634.0000
89-9624 120V Custom Command Internal Transformer Toro 73.4000
570Z-4PCOME Toro 4 570Z Pop Up W/ Chk Vlv  Effluent Cap 9.0500
570Z-6PCOME Toro 6" 570Z Pop Up W/ Chk Vlv & Effluent Cap 20.4000
1180210 Rme Output Board 45.5000
570S-XF Toro 570S Shrub Adapter W/Shut Off Feature 3.6000
570S-PRE 570S Pressure Reg Effluent Shrub Adapter 8.7500
360-0530 O-Ring 216 Small 0.6900
PSS-KIT Toro Precision Soil Moisture Sensor Wireless w/Receiver 304.0000
570Z-12PXFCOM-E 12 in. Sprinkler w/ Shut Off & Check Valve Effluent Cap 29.5500
570CV Toro Check Valve for the 570Z Series 1.3000
PNOZZTOOL Tool, Pull-Up, 570 4.4000
EZF-26-94-NLA Toro Electric Valve 1 in. DC Latching 47.0000
89-1046 Valve Assy. 1Hyd No 48.4800
102-2709 Dc Sol Toro For 690 62.0200
570Z-4P-PRCOME Toro Sprinkler 4 in.  w/ Pressure Regulating, Check Valve & Lavender Cap 16.3000
570Z-12P-PRCOME Toro 570Z Effluent Spray Body 12 in. Pop Up with Pressure Regulator and Check Val39.0500
9-6148 Spring For Solenoid Plunger Toro 1.5200
570Z-12PS-COM Toro 570Z Precision Stem Spray Body 12 in. Pop Up with Check Valve 22.2500
570Z-2LP 2 in. 570 Low Pressure Sprinkler Less Nozzle 4.8500
O-12-HP Toro Precision Pressure Compensating Nozzle Female Thread Radius Half Circle 12 ft   5.7400
O-4X30-SSTP Toro Precision Pressure Compensating Nozzle Female Thread 4 ft. x 30 ft. Side Strip     5.7400
O-T-5-QP Toro Precision Spray 5-Q Nozzle W/Screen Thread 5 ft. 90 Degree 5.7400
O-T-5-TP Toro Precision Spray 5-T Nozzle W/Screen, Toro-Thread 5 ft. 120 Degree 5.7400
O-T-5-HP Toro Precision Spray 5-H Nozzle W/Screen, Toro-Thread 5 ft. 180 Degree 5.7400
O-T-5-TTP Toro Precision Spray 5-Tt Nozzle W/Screen Threaded 5 ft. 240 Degree 5.7400
O-T-5-TQP Toro Precision Spray 5-Tq Nozzle W/Screen Threaded 5 ft. 270 Degree 5.7400
O-T-5-FP Toro Precision Spray 5-F Nozzle W/Screen, Thread 5 ft. 360 Degree 5.7400
O-T-8-QP Toro Precision Spray 8-Q Nozzle W/Screen, Thread 8 ft. 90 Degree 5.7400
O-T-8-TP Toro Precision Spray 8-T Nozzle W/Screen, Toro-Thread  120 Degree 5.7400
O-T-8-HP Toro Precision Spray 8-H Nozzle W/Screen, Thread 8 ft. 180 Degree 5.7400
O-T-8-TTP Toro Precision Spray 8-Tt Nozzle w/ Screen 8 ft. 240 Degree 5.7400
O-T-8-TQP Toro Precision Spray 8-Tq Nozzle W/Screen, Thread 8 ft. 270 Degree 5.7400
O-T-8-FP Toro Precision Spray 8-F Nozzle W/Screen, Toro-Thread 8 ft. 360 Degree 5.7400
O-T-10-QP Toro Precision Spray 10-Q Nozzle W/Screen Thread 10 ft. 90 Degree 5.7400
O-T-10-TP Toro Precision Spray 10-T Nozzle W/Screen Threaded 10 ft. 120 Degree 5.7400
O-T-10-HP Toro Precision Spray 10-H Nozzle W/Screen Threaded 10 ft. 180 Degree 5.7400
O-T-10-TTP Toro Precision Spray 10-Tt Nozzle W/Screen, Toro-Thre 10 ft. 240 Degree 5.7400
O-T-10-TQP Toro Precision Spray 10-Tq Nozzle W/Screen, Thread 10 ft. 270 Degree 5.7400
O-T-10-FP Toro Precision Spray 10-F Nozzle W/Screen, Toro-Thread 10 ft. 360 Degree 5.7400
O-T-12-QP Toro Precision Spray 12-Q Nozzle W/Screen Thread 12 ft. 90 Degree 5.7400
O-T-12-TP Toro Precision Spray 12-T Nozzle W/Screen Thread 12 ft. 120 Degree 5.7400
O-T-12-HP Toro Precision Pressure Compensating Nozzle Male Thread 12 ft. Radius Half Circle 1    5.7400
O-T-12-TTP Toro Precision Spray 12-Tt Nozzle W/Screen Thread 12 ft. 240 Degree 5.7400
O-T-12-TQP Toro Precision Spray 12-Tq Nozzle W/Screen Thread 12 ft. 270 Degree 5.7400
O-T-12-FP Toro Precision Spray 12-F Nozzle W/Screen, Toro-Thread 12 ft. 360 Degree 5.7400
O-T-15-QP Toro Precision Spray 15-Q Nozzle W/Screen, Toro-Thread 15 ft. 90 Degree 5.7400
O-T-15-TP Toro Precision Spray 15-T Nozzle W/Screen Thread 15 ft. 120 Degree 5.7400
O-T-15-HP Toro Precision Pressure Compensating Nozzle Male Thread 15 ft. Radius Half Circle 1    5.7400
O-T-15-TTP Toro Precision Spray 15-Tt Nozzle W/Screen Threaded 15 ft. 240 Degree 5.7400
O-T-15-TQP Toro Precision Spray 15-Tq Nozzle W/Screen, Toro-Thre 15 ft. 270 Degree 5.7400
O-T-15-FP Toro Precision Spray 15-F Nozzle W/Screen, Toro-Thread 15 ft. 360 Degree 5.7400
O-T-4X9-RCSP Toro Precision Spray Nozzle Right Corner Strip w/S 4 ft. x 9 ft. 5.7400
O-T-4X9-LCSP Toro Precision Spray Nozzle Left Corner Strip w/Sc 4 ft. x 9 ft. 5.7400
O-T-4X18-SSTP Toro Precision Spray Nozzle Side Strip, 4 ft. x 18 ft., w/Screen, 4 ft. x 18 ft. 5.7400
O-T-4X15-RCSP Toro Precision Spray Nozzle Right Corner Strip 4 ft. x 15 ft. 5.7400
O-T-4X15-LCSP Toro Precision Spray Nozzle Left Corner Strip w/S 4 ft. x 15 ft. 5.7400
O-T-4X30-SSTP Toro Precision Spray Nozzle Side Strip w/Screen, 4 ft. x 30 ft. 5.7400
O-5-QP Toro Precision Pressure Compensating Nozzle Female Thread Quarter Circle 5 ft. 90 5.7400
O-5-TP Toro Precision Spray 5-T Nozzle W/Screen, Female-Thre 5 ft. 210 Degree 5.7400
O-5-HP Toro Precision Pressure Compensating Nozzle Female Thread Half Circle 5 ft. 180 De5.7400
O-5-TTP Toro Precision Spray 5-Tt Nozzle W/Screen, Female-Thr 5 ft. 240 Degree 5.7400
O-5-TQP Toro Precision Spray 5-Tq Nozzle W/Screen, Female-Thr 5 ft. 270 Degree 5.7400
O-5-FP Toro Precision Spray 5-F Nozzle W/Screen, Female-Thread 5 ft. 360 Degree 5.7400
O-8-QP Toro Precision Pressure Compensating Nozzle Female Thread 8 ft. Radius Quarter Ci     5.7400
O-8-TP Toro Precision Spray 8-T Nozzle W/Screen, Female-Thre 8 ft. 120 Degree 5.7400
O-8-HP Toro Precision Pressure Compensating Nozzle Female Thread Half Circle 8 ft. 180 De5.7400
O-8-TTP Toro Precision Spray 8-Tt Nozzle W/Screen, Female-Thr 8 ft. 240 Degree 5.7400
O-8-TQP Toro Precision Spray 8-Tq Nozzle W/Screen, Female-Thr 8 ft. 270 Degree 5.7400
O-8-FP Toro Precision Spray 8-F Nozzle W/Screen Female-Thread 8 ft. 360 Degree 5.7400
O-10-QP Toro Precision Pressure Compensating Nozzle Female Thread Quarter Circle 10 ft. 90 5.7400
O-10-TP Toro Precision Spray 10-T Nozzle W/Screen, Female-Thr 10 ft. 120 Degree 5.7400
O-10-HP Toro Precision Pressure Compensating Nozzle Female Thread Half Circle 10 ft. 180 D5.7400
O-10-TTP Toro Precision Spray 10-Tt Nozzle W/Screen, Female-Thr 10 ft. 240 Degree 5.7400
O-10-TQP Toro Precision Spray 10-Tq Nozzle W/Screen, Female-Thr 10 ft. 270 Degree 5.7400
O-10-FP Toro Precision Spray 10-F Nozzle W/Screen, Female-Thr 10 ft. 360 Degree 5.7400
O-12-QP Precision Pressure Compensating Nozzle Female Thread Quarter Circle 12 ft. 90 Deg 5.7400
O-12-TP Toro Precision Spray 12-T Nozzle W/Screen, Female-Thr 12 ft. 120 Degree 5.7400
O-12-TTP Toro Precision Spray 12-Tt Nozzle W/Screen, Female-Th 12 ft. 240 Degree 5.7400
O-12-TQP Toro Precision Spray 12-Tq Nozzle W/Screen, Female-Thr 12 ft. 270 Degree 5.7400
O-12-FP Toro Precision Spray 12-F Nozzle with Screen Thread 12 ft. 360 Degree 5.7400
O-15-QP Toro Precision Pressure Compensating Nozzle Female Thread Quarter Circle 15 ft. 90 5.7400
O-15-TP Toro Precision Spray 15-T Nozzle W/Screen, Female-Thr 15 ft. 120 Degree 5.7400
O-15-TTP Toro Precision Spray 15-Tt Nozzle W/Screen, Female-Th 15 ft. 240 Degree 5.7400
O-15-TQP Toro Precision Spray 15-Tq Nozzle W/Screen, Female-Thr 15 ft. 270 Degree 5.7400
O-15-FP Toro Precision Spray 15-F Nozzle W/Screen, Female Thread 15 ft. 360 Degree 5.7400
O-4X9-RCSP Toro Precision Spray Right Corner Strip Nozzle, 4 ft. x 9 ft., w/S 4 ft. x 9 ft. 5.7400
O-4X9-LCSP Toro Precision Spray Nozzle Left Corner Strip, 4 ft. x 9 ft., w/Sc 4 ft. x 9 ft. 5.7400
O-4X18-SSTP Toro Precision Pressure Compensating Nozzle Female Thread Side Strip 4 ft. x 18 ft. 5.7400
O-4X15-RCSP Toro Precision Spray Nozzle  Right Corner Strip w/ 4 ft. x 15 ft. 5.7400
O-4X15-LCSP Toro Precision Spray Nozzle Left Corner Strip w/S 4 ft. x 15 ft. 5.7400
EVO-4ID Toro Controller Evolution Indoor 4 Station Modular 241.5500
EVO-4OD Toro Controller Evolution Outdoor 4 Station Modular 264.2000
EMOD-12 Toro Evolution Expansion Module 12 Station 244.1500
EMOD-4 Toro Evolution Expansion Module 4 Station 72.7500
LF20-PC Toro Pressure Compensating Bubbler 2.0 gph 1/2 in. FIPT 4.5600
570Z-6P-PRCOME Toro 570Z Sprinkler Spray Head 6 in. Pop Up w/ Check Valve 29.5500
O-15-HP Toro Precision Pressure Compensating Nozzle Female Thread 15 ft. Radius Half Circl     5.7400
89-9562 Toro Plunger Assembly 7.8300
EVO-SC Toro Smart Connect Receiver Wired (for Evolution Controller) 127.9000
T5SE Toro T5 Shrub Rotor W/ Effluent Cap 20.1000
EVO-WS-NLA Toro Weather Sensor Wireless 135.2500
T5P3.0-RS Toro T5 RapidSet Adjustable Rotor 5 in. Riser and 3.0 Nozzle 19.2000
T5PCK1.5-RS Toro T5 RapidSet Adjustable Rotor 5 in. Riser with Check Valve and 1.5 Nozzle 21.0500
T5PCK2.0-RS Toro T5 RapidSet Adjustable Rotor w/ 2.0 Nozzle 5 in. Riser w/ Check Valve 21.0500
T5PCK2.5-RS Toro T5 RapidSet Adjustable Rotor 5 in. Riser w/ Check Valve & 2.5 Nozzle 21.0500
EVO-HH-NLA Toro Evolution Wireless Handheld Maintenance Remote 121.0000
102-3443 Toro Solenoid Assembly 24VAC Low Power with Surge Protection 57.2400
100P1.5-S Cenury 11/2 In. Irritol Scrubber Valve 327.0000
EVO-AR-NLA Evolution Auxillary Relay 195.5500
P220-27-90 Toro P220 Angle Valve Plastic 3 in. w/ EZReg Pressure Regulator and Flow Control D     737.0000
9-7110 250 Series diaphragm spring 2.3700
570S-FB-100PC Toro Pressure Compensating Bubbler Nozzle 2.6000
100P1S Irritrol Century Plus Glass-Filled Nylon Scrubber Valve 1 in. FIPT with Flow Control 244.7000
102-0690 TORO FILTER METERING ASSY TORO 220 SERIES 1 - 1.5 13.7500
570Z-4P-PRXCOM Toro 570Z Spray Body 4 in. Pop Up with Pressure Regulator, Check Valve and X-Flow17.5500
P220S-26-04 Toro P220S Globe/Angle Scrubber Valve Plastic 1 in. w/ ACT System and Flow Contr    228.6500
P220S-26-06 Toro P220S Globe/Angle Scrubber Valve Plastic 1-1/2 in. FIPT x FIPT w/ ACT System   309.0000
P220S-27-06 Toro P-220S Scrubber Valve 1-1/2 in. FIPT Pressure Regulated 410.0000
220-26-94 Toro Electric Valve 220 Brass 1 in. DC Latching NPT 431.0000
P220S-27-04 Toro P220S Globe/Angle Scrubber Valve Plastic 1 in. w/ Pressure Regulator and ACT    345.0000
118-5982 TORO SOLENOID ASSY. 31.4800
T5PCK3.0-RS Toro T5 RapidSet Adjustable Rotor w/ 3.0 Nozzle 5 in. Riser w/ Check Valve 21.0500
T5S-RS Toro T5 RapidSet Adjustable Shrub Rotor 5 in. Riser 21.6500
T5HP-RS Toro T5 RapidSet Adjustable Rotor 12 in. High-Pop Riser 64.2000
35-3655 Toro Diaphragm Assy 1 in. HYD PT 18.4800
T5PE3.0-RS Toro T5 RapidSet Adjustable Effluent Rotor 5 in. Riser and 3.0 Nozzle 23.3500
570Z-4PS-COM Toro 570 Precision Stem Spray Body 4 in. Pop Up with Check Valve 7.0000
570Z-6-PS-COM Toro 570 Precision Stem Spray Body 6 in. Pop Up with Check Valve 13.5000
O-8-60P Toro Precision Spray Nozzle w/ Screen PC Female Thread 8 ft. 60 Degree 5.7400
O-8-150P Toro Precision Spray 8 Nozzle 150 Degree w/ Screen PC Female Thread 8 ft. 150 De5.7400
O-8-210P Toro Precision Spray 8 210 Degree Nozzle w/screen PC Female Thread 8 ft. 210 Deg5.7400
O-10-60P Toro Precision Spray 10 Nozzle 60 Degree w/ Screen PC Female Thread 10 ft. 60 De5.7400
O-10-150P Toro Precision Spray Nozzle w/ Screen PC Female Thread 10 ft. 150 Degree 5.7400
O-10-210P Toro Precision Spray 10 Nozzle 210 Degree w/ Screen PC Female Thread 10 ft. 210 5.7400
O-12-60P Toro Precision Spray 12 Nozzle w/ Screen PC Female Thread 12 ft. 60 Degree 5.7400
O-12-150P Toro Precision Spray 12 Nozzle w/ Screen PC Female Thread 12 ft. 150 Degree 5.7400
O-12-210P Toro Precision Spray 12 210 Degree Nozzle w/screen PC Female Thread 12 ft. 210 D5.7400
O-15-60P Precision Spray 15 60 Degree Nozzle PC Female Thread 5.7400
O-15-150P Toro Precision Spray Nozzle w/ Screen PC Female Thread 15 ft. 150 Degree 5.7400
O-15-210P Toro Precision Spray 15 210 Degree Nozzle w/screen PC Female Thread 15 ft. 210 D5.7400
T5PCKSS3.0-RS Toro T5 RapidSet Adjustable Stainless Steel Rotor 5 in. Riser with Check Valve and 3  44.4500
EV-CAB-SEN-250 Rm Sensor Cable 250 ft. 130.0000
EV-CAB-SEN-500 Rain Master Sensor Cable Wired 500 ft. Spool (sold by the roll) 260.0000
T5PCKSSE3.0-RS Toro T5 RapidSet Series Rotor, 5 in. Pop-Up w/ Check Valve, SS, Effluent, 3.0 gal. N  48.5500
118-0063 TS90 Effluent Cap 17.4500
P220S-26-94 1 Elct Scrubber Valve 9V DC W/Act Sys Toro 266.2000
P220S-26-96 1-1/2 Elct Scrubber Valve 9V DC W/Act Sys Toro 329.0000
102-0637 Spring , Diaphragm 8.3200
SMRT-T Toro SMRT-T Logic Gateway 181.2500
T5HPE-RS Toro T5 RapidSet Adjustable Effluent Rotor 12 in. High-Pop Riser 68.3500
T7PSS-02L 1 T7 Stainless Steel Low Flow Rotor 113.9500
118-5978 T7 Low Flow Nozzle Tree 14.8600
PCV-500 Toro Precision 1/2 in. Check Valve 4.5000
102-4925 OUTPUT CABLE ASSEMBLY 30 112.0000
220-26-74 Irritrol 220 Electric Valve Brass 1 in. NPT 416.0000
SB-DAC-1-NLA Sentinel 1 Station AC Two Wire Decoder 189.5000
SB-BLA-NLA Sentinel two wire AC inline surge protection 119.0000
691-06-921 Rotor, Elec, 90 Deg, Noz 92, 100Psi 600.0000
TG-S2-R Turf Guard Sensor (Soil Moisture, Temp., and Salinity) 599.0000
T7PSS-02LE Toro 1 Npt Stainless Steel Low Flow Reclaimed 120.0500
TG-R-EXT Repeater- External Mount 487.0000
I620-M50 Toro 1/2 in. MPT Adapter - Insert Fitting x MA 0.8000
FLX50-06-1 BDY, RSRLESS, 1.5IN, NPT, ST TD 161.0000
T5P1.5-RS 5 RapidSet Lawn pop-up, 1.5 gpm nozzle 19.2000
P220S-KIT-06 Scrubber Diaphragm Kit for 1.5" Series Valve 95.0000
RT25329 Mirage Underhill M180 Snap Ring 20.0000
RB25345 VP3 valve insert 333.0557
030-0082 Key Pad - Toro 110.0000
220-26-78 Irritrol Electric Valve 220 Brass 2 in. NPT 655.0000
RB16784 Valve solenoid 127.1800
89-1805 Toro 570 Qtr Cir 10 Deg Stream Spray 3 ft. 90 Degree 3.0800
TS120VP-02 Toro TS120 Impact Sprinkler Valve In Head Part-Circle 998.0000
RT17473 17.5 MM NOZZLE TS120 12.2000
TSSBKC-18-120 kit,box-lid,sst 18x18x18 ts120 lid clamp 2646.0000
476-01 Toro 1-1/2 in. QCv Vinyl Cover 104.0000
T7P-02E T7 Rotor, 1 in. NPT, Effluent Rubber Cover 94.1500
EVO-4AG 4-valve Outdoor Controller Add-Ons & Acc 438.0000
SB-DAC-2-NLA Sentinel 2 Station AC Two Wire Decoder 301.0000
35-0595 Replacement Cap Assembly for Toro 252 Series 1.5 in. 49.0500
SPK-700-075 Old Style 3/4"700 Repair Kit(Original) 60.6400
700-150FC Toro High Flow In-Line Valve 1-1/2 in. w/ Flow Control Threaded 158.0000
35-3778 252 Flow Cntrl Stem, Knob And Bleed SCrew Toro 16.5400
FP-AR 3/8 in. Swing Pipe(Per ft.) 0.6300
TS170V-02-24 TS170 Rotor w/ VIH, 24 mm, NPT 3206.0000
TS170-02-24 TS170 Rotor, 24 mm, NPT 2494.0000
RT25150 14mm Nozzle 39.2000
T5P-RS-LN Toro T5 RapidSet Adjustable Rotor 5 in. Riser Less Nozzle 19.2000
TS170-IV3K-3LC-SJ Swing Joint Ductile Iron 3 in ISO Compact 2 in NPT Outlet 2403.0000
T-P2M P2M Sprinkler 3 NPT  P2 Series Gun Style 1781.0000
RT24969 34 mm Nozzle P2M 45.8000
35-2639 Diaphragm Support For 1 220 Series 11.5400
10-SBH-PC3 Toro Stream Bubbler 180 Deg 3 Ft Radius 3 ft. 180 Degree 3.2000
TS170V-02-16 Toro Piston Driven Rotor Part-Circle 4.7 in. Riser w/ Check Valve Pressure Regulating              3206.0000
T5P2.0-RS T5 Rotor Nozzled 2.0 19.2000
T5PCK2.5 T5 ROTOR W/CK Valve And 2.5 Nozzle 15.0000
SGIS-1-T Sentinel Central Control, Software Only, 2-Yr Precision ET, 7150.0000
SB-RAD-MAX125 Maxon Two-Way UHF Data Radio, 450-470 - Includes Mounting Pl 610.0000
570Z-BCAP 570Z Shutoff Cap 2.6000
102-6499 Nozzle Tree For T5PCK3.0-RS 9.2000
SBAPP1U Toro Sentinel Two Wire Controller SBAPP1U 8070.0000
35-9346 252 Bleeder Screw w/ Pin 11.1200
15T-F Toro 570 MPR Plus Nozzle Male Thread Radius Full Circle 15 ft. 360 Degree 2.3200
15T-TQ Toro 570 MPR Plus Nozzle Male Thread Radius Three Quarter Circle 15 ft. 270 Degre2.3200
15T-TT Toro 570 MPR Plus Nozzle Male Thread 15 ft. Radius Two Third Circle 15 ft. 240 Deg2.3200
15T-H Toro 570 MPR Plus Nozzle Male Thread Half Circle 15 ft. 180 Degree 2.3200
15T-T Toro 570 MPR Plus Nozzle Male Thread One Third Circle 15 ft. 120 Degree 2.3200
15T-Q Toro 570 MPR Plus Nozzle Male Thread 15 ft. Radius Quarter Circle 15 ft. 270 Degre2.3200
12T-F Toro 570 Mpr Plus Nozzle Male Thread 12 ft. 360 Degree 2.3200
12T-TQ Toro 570 MPR Plus Nozzle Male Thread Radius Three Quarter Circle 12 ft. 270 Degre2.3200
12T-TT Toro 570 MPR Plus Nozzle Male Thread Two Third Circle 12 ft. 240 Degree 2.3200
12T-H Toro 570 MPR Plus Nozzle Male Thread Half Circle 12 ft. 180 Degree 2.3200
12T-T Toro 570 MPR Plus Nozzle Male Thread Radius One Third Circle 12 ft. 120 Degree 2.3200
12T-Q Toro 570 MPR Plus Nozzle Male Thread 12 ft. 90 Degree 12 ft. 270 Degree 2.3200
10T-F Toro 570 MPR Plus Nozzle Male Thread Full Circle 10 ft. 360 Degree 2.3200
10T-TQ Toro 570 MPR Plus Nozzle Male Thread Radius Three Quarter Circle 10 ft. 270 Degre2.3200
10T-TT Toro 570 MPR Plus Nozzle Male Thread 10 ft. Radius Two Third Circle 10 ft. 240 Deg2.3200
10T-H Toro 570 MPR Plus Nozzle Male Thread Half Circle 10 ft. 180 Degree 2.3200
10T-T Toro 570 MPR Plus Nozzle Male Thread One Third Circle 10 ft. 120 Degree 2.3200
10T-Q Toro 570 Mpr Plus Nozzle Male Thread Radius Quarter Circle 10 ft. 90 Degree 2.3200
8T-F Toro 570 MPR Plus Nozzle Male Thread  Full Circle 8 ft. 360 Degree 2.3200
8T-TQ Toro 570 MPR Plus Nozzle Male Thread Three Quarter Circle 8 ft. 270 Degree 2.3200
8T-TT Toro 570 MPR Plus Nozzle Male Thread Two Third Circle 8 ft. 240 Degree 2.3200
8T-H Toro 570 MPR Plus Nozzle Male Thread Half Circle 8 ft. 180 Degree 2.3200
8T-T Toro 570 MPR Plus Nozzle Male Thread One Third Circle 8 ft. 120 Degree 2.3200
8T-Q Toro 570 Mpr Plus Nozzle Male Thread Radius Quarter Circle 8 ft. 90 Degree 2.3200
5T-F Toro 570 MPR Plus Nozzle Male Thread Full Circle 5 ft. 360 Degree 2.3200
5T-TQ Toro 570 MPR Plus Nozzle Male Thread 5 ft. Radius Three Quarter Circle 5 ft. 270 De2.3200
5T-TT Toro 570 MPR Plus Nozzle Male Thread Radius Two Third Circle 5 ft. 240 Degree 2.3200
5T-H Toro 570 MPR Plus Nozzle Male Thread 5 ft. Radius Half Circle 5 ft. 180 Degree 2.3200
5T-T Toro 570 MPR Plus Nozzle Male Thread 5 ft. Radius One Third Circle 5 ft. 90 Degree 2.3200
5T-Q Toro 570 MPR Plus Nozzle Male Thread 5 ft. Radius Quarter Circle 5 ft. 90 Degree 2.3200
4X15T-EST Toro 570 MPR+ Nozzle Male Thread End Strip 4 ft. x 15 ft. 2.3200
4X18T-SST Toro 570 MPR Plus Nozzle Male Thread Side Strip 4 ft. x 18 ft. 2.3200
4X30T-SST Toro 570 MPR Plus Nozzle Male Thread Side Strip 4 ft. x 30 ft. 2.3200
9X18T-SST Toro 570 MPR Plus Nozzle Male Thread Side Strip 9 ft. x 18 ft. 2.3200
4X30T-CST Toro 570 MPR Plus Nozzle Male Thread Center Strip 4 ft. x 30 ft. 2.3200
L624-NL-P Toro Lancer 6 Path Light 24 in. Riser 270.1000
T-ALFS1515L Toro Filter Screen 80 GPM 150 Mesh 1-1/2 in. 48.5440
T5PCK-RS-LN Toro T5 RapidSet Adjustable Rotor 5 in. Riser w/ Check Valve Less Nozzle 21.0500
TSSBK-18-SOLID Toro Stainless Steel Box & Lid Kit 18 in. x 18 in. x 18 in. 2039.0000
TSSBK-18-170 Toro Stainless Steel Box & Lid Kit for TS170V 18 in. x 18 in. x 18 in. 2039.0000
570S-PR Toro 570S Shrub Adapter w/ 30 PSI Pressure Regulator 7.0500
570Z-4PPR Toro 570Z Spray Body 4 in. Pop Up with Pressure Regulator 10.3000
DXI-OPB08-KIT Toro DXI 8-Station Output Boar 741.0000
DXI-RP DXi Replacement Panel 1963.0000
570Z-6P-PRXCOME Toro PRX Spray Head w/ Check Valve and Effluent Cap 6 in. 34.2500
DXI-TWICE-KIT Toro DXi 2-Wire Output Board Kit for Field Expansion or Replacement 2431.0000
I-PRO400-PR40 Toro Irritrol I-PRO Sprayer w/ 40 PSI Pressure 4 in. 10.2000
I-PRO400-PR40-CV Toro Irritrol I-PRO Sprayer w/ 40 PSI Pressure Regulator-Check Valve 4 in. 13.4000
570Z-3P-PR Toro 570Z Spray Body 3 in. Pop Up w/ Pressure Regulator 12.0000
TEMP-4-DC-L Toro TEMPUS DC Battery Powered Controller w/LCD 4 Station 365.0000
TEMP-6-DC-L Toro TEMPUS DC Battery Powered Controller w/LCD 6 Station 460.0000
TEMP-1-DC Toro TEMPUS DC Battery Powered Controller 1 Station 206.4500
TEMP-2-DC-L Toro TEMPUS DC Battery Powered Controller w/LCD 2 Station 310.0000
TEMP-2-DC Toro TEMPUS DC Battery Powered Controller 2 Station 269.4500
TEMP-6-DC Toro TEMPUS DC Battery Powered Controller 6 Station 418.0000
TEMP-4-DC Toro TEMPUS DC Battery Powered Controller 4 Station 331.0000
TEMP-1-DC-L Toro TEMPUS DC Battery Powered Controller w/ LCD 1 Station 247.7500
2400DK-1-LF Toro Drip Zone Kit 2400 1 in. Low Flow 87.0000
2400DK-1-MF Toro Drip Zone Kit 2400 1 in. Medium Flow 91.7500
570Z-6LP-PR Toro 570Z Low Pressure Spray Body 6 in. Pop Up w/ Pressure Regulator 23.9500
570Z-4LP-PR Toro 570Z Low Pressure Spray Body 4 in. Pop Up w/ Pressure Regulator 10.3000
570Z-3LP-PR Toro 570Z Low Pressure Spray Body 3 in. Pop Up w/ Pressure Regulator 12.0000
570Z-12LPSI-PR Toro 570Z Low Pressure Spray Body 12 in. Pop Up w/ Side Inlet and Pressure Regul 31.4000
570Z-12LP-PR Toro 570Z Low Pressure Spray Body 12 in. Pop Up w/ Pressure Regulator 26.8000
570Z-6LPSI-PR Toro 570Z Low Pressure Spray Body 6 in. Pop Up w/ Side Inlet and Pressure Regula 26.6000
350768 Hydrant Valve Top Assembly 2 in. 67.2800
5135025 Irritrol Conduit Adaptor 811-20 4.2500
570Z-12P-XFE Toro 570Z Effluent Spray Body 12 in. Pop up X-Flow 25.6000
FA-99502 Toro Flushing Adapter 16.1400
640-TSS Toro 640 Series Sprinkler 192.0000
570Z-12PSI-XF Toro 570Z Spray Body 12 in. Pop Up w/ Side Inlet X-Flow 25.9500
R118-1005 Toro 12 Station Wired Term Board w/ Surge 615.0000
R118-7099 Toro PCB Assembly AC Two-Wire Output Board Upgraded Firmware 174.0000
R118-1004 Toro 24 Station Wired Term Board w/ Surge 667.0000
R118-2879 Toro 12 Station Wireless Output Board XBEE 298.0000
RSB-RAD-XB Toro 2.4 GHz spread spectrum radio for short range communication from Sentinel co          63.0000
R118-2923 Toro V3 Micro 275.0000
R118-1003 Toro 36 Station Wired Term Board w/ Surge 774.0000
R118-3106 Toro Satellite Control Module 2 Wire V3 (Specifiy AC or DC) 1201.0000
R364-1790 Toro XBEE Radio (Radio Only) 86.0000
R363-6395 Toro Maxon Radio Programmed 448.0000
R118-2882 Toro 48 Station Wireless Output Board XBEE 523.0000
R118-3105 Toro Satellite Control Module V3 Wireless-XBEE-V3 1199.0000
R102-2376 Toro Central Interface Module V2 1469.0000
R118-2880 Toro 24 Station Wireless Output Board XBEE 360.0000
R118-2881 Toro 36 Station Wireless Output Board XBEE 460.0000
R118-0910 Toro 48 Station Wired Term Board w/ Surge 881.0000
R363-7132 Toro XTND Radio (Radio Only) 424.0000
R118-0584 Toro 2 Wire Decoder Daughter Board (Works with MB-R118-0582) 220.0000
SB-DDC-4 Toro 4 Station DC Two Wire Decoder 731.0000
R118-0582 Toro 2 Wire Decoder Mother Decoder (With Display) 429.0000
SB-DAC-4-NLA Toro 4 Station AC Decoder 506.0000
SB-DDC-1 Toro 1 Station DC Two Wire Decoder 220.6000
R102-2510 Toro 12 Station Small Full Surge 24V Output Board 180.0000
SB-DDC-2 Toro 2 Station DC Two Wire Decoder 506.0000
V3-CLOUDCONNECT Toro Sentinel V to Cloud Connect Unlock Code Firmware only on Thumb Drive 999.0000
R363-4447 Toro Sentinel XFMR Multiple PRI 28 VAC SEC 98 VA 122.0000
5Y-EXT-WARRANTY 5-Year DXi Extended Warranty 700.0100